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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1987/16-continued 

Tariff 
Item 
90.24.029 

90.24.029 

90.24.029 

94.03.009 

96.05.000 
Whole Item 

97.02.000 

97.05.000 

97.06.009 

97.07.019 

98.03.049 

Description of Goods 
Components, including parts of general use for 
energy regulators, Unitrol gas controls and WM 
series thermostats, as used in the manufacture 
of cooking appliances and electrical water 
heaters 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Guages having one or more of the following 
features; 
( 1) Better than 1/ ~ accuracy 
(2) Inconel metal Bourdon tubes 
(3) Monel metal Bourdon tubes 
(4) All stainless steel construction including 
case, bourdon tube and movement excluding those 
with a diameter of 63m, lOOllm and 150n111 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Guages having one or more of the following 
features; 
(1) Better than l/~ accuracy 
(2) Inconel metal Bourdon tubes 
(3) Monel metal Bourdon tubes 
(4) All stainless steel construction including 
case, bourdon tube and movement excluding those 
wi th a diameter of 63m, 1001IIII and 150n111 
(5) Rupture proof dial and blowout back 
(6) Horizontal diaphgram seal 
Modular SBFI dealer work station components, 
as may be approved; 
Desk base, drawers, table top, communication 
access ports and screen covers 
Powder puffs and/or pads of any material 

Inflatable dolls 

Conjurers tricks 

Snowboards, wi th or wi thout boot bindings 

Timed flOat releases 

Chart recorder fibre pens and fibre tip pens 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 
Robert Shaw Controls (NZ) Ltd 
C/·LCP International Ltd 
PO Boll 139 
WELLINGTON 

Customs Controls Ltd 
PO Boll 3854 
AUCKLAND 

Infotron Systems Ltd 
PO Boll 11-764 
WELLINGTON 

Collector of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Persona Sa les Ltd 
PO Boll 6760 
AUCKLAND 1 
Kenmore Traders Ltd 
PO Boll 2158 
AUCKLAND 
Challenger Imports Ltd 
C/-Divers " Leonard Ltd 
PO Boll 3-085 
AUCKLAND AIRPORT 
International Fishing Devices 
PO Boll 60 
WAIPU 
Collector of CUstoms 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 

Category of Application: A Application for Approval 
CA Application for Continuation of Approval 
VA Application for Variation of Approval 
WA Application for Withdrawal of Approval 
D Application for Determination 
VD Application for Variation of Determination 
lID Application for Withdrawal of Determination 
RUC Revocation of Unused Concessions .. Port: 110 Comptroller of CUstoms, Private Bag, Wellington 
AK Collector of Customs, Boll 29, Auckland 
WN Collector of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington 
CH Collector of CustOlls, Boll 2098, Christchurch 
DN Collector of CUStOllS, Private Bag, Dunedin 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

110 682622K 

9196llA 

AK 603448K 

WN 621984 

WN 621288D 

AK 603431E 

AK 603460J 

AK 603417K 

AK 603477C 

WN 621712 

No. 69 

'Category 
of 

Appn. 

CA 

VA 

VA 

A 

WA 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

Dated at Wellington this 7th day of May 1987. M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs. 


