$Tariff\ Industry\ Assistance\ (Advertisement)\ Notice\ No.\ 1987/16-continued$ 

Tariff	Description of Goods	Name and Address	Part II Pof	Appn. Ref.	*Category of
tem	Description of Goods	of Applicant	Ref.	No.	Appn.
90.24.029	Components, including parts of general use for	Robert Shaw Controls (NZ) Ltd C/-LCP International Ltd	99	HO 682622K	CA
	energy regulators, Unitrol gas controls and WM	PO Box 139			
	series thermostats, as used in the manufacture of cooking appliances and electrical water	WELLINGTON			
	heaters	WELLINGTON			
90.24.029	CURRENT APPROVAL				
90.24.029	Guages having one or more of the following	Customs Controls Ltd	99	919611A	VA
	features;	PO Box 3854	00	01001111	•••
	(1) Better than 1/2% accuracy	AUCKLAND			
	(2) Inconel metal Bourdon tubes	NUCKLAID			
	(3) Monel metal Bourdon tubes				
	(4) All stainless steel construction including				
90.24.029	case, bourdon tube and movement excluding those				
	with a diameter of 63mm, 100mm and 150mm				
	REQUESTED APPROVAL				
JU. 21. U2U	Guages having one or more of the following		99	AK 603448K	VA
	features;		00	.m. 550110M	***
	(1) Better than 1/2% accuracy				
	(2) Inconel metal Bourdon tubes				
	(3) Monel metal Bourdon tubes				
	(4) All stainless steel construction including				
	case, bourdon tube and movement excluding those				
	with a diameter of 63mm, 100mm and 150mm				
	(5) Rupture proof dial and blowout back				
	(6) Horizontal diaphgram seal				
94.03.009	Modular SBFI dealer work station components,	Infotron Systems Ltd	99	WN 621984	A
	as may be approved;	PO Box 11-764			-
	Desk base, drawers, table top, communication	WELLINGTON			
	access ports and screen covers				
96.05.000	Powder puffs and/or pads of any material	Collector of Customs	99	WN 621288D	WA
Whole Item	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Private Bag			
		WELLINGTON			
97.02.000	Inflatable dolls	Persona Sales Ltd	99	AK 603431E	A
		PO Box 6760			
		AUCKLAND 1			
97.05.000	Conjurers tricks	Kenmore Traders Ltd	99	AK 603460J	A
		PO Box 2158			
		AUCKLAND			
97.06.009	Snowboards, with or without boot bindings	Challenger Imports Ltd	99	AK 603417K	A
		C/-Divers & Leonard Ltd			
		PO Box 3-085			
		AUCKLAND AIRPORT			
97.07.019	Timed float releases	International Fishing Devices	99	AK 603477C	A
		PO Box 60	•		
		WAIPU			
98.03.049	Chart recorder fibre pens and fibre tip pens	Collector of Customs	99	WN 621712	A
	• • • • •	Private Bag	•		
		WELLINGTON			
* Categor	ry of Application: A - Application for A				
ou togo.	•	Continuation of Approval			
		/ariation of Approval			
	••	Vithdrawal of Approval			
	D - Application for I				
		/ariation of Determination			
		Vithdrawal of Determination			
	RUC - Revocation of Uni				
** Port:		istoms, Private Bag, Wellington			
		toms, Box 29, Auckland			
	·= corrector or cust				
	WN - Collector of Cues	oms Private Rag Wellington			
		toms, Private Bag, Wellington toms, Box 2098, Christchurch			

Dated at Wellington this 7th day of May 1987.

M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs.